
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
ALONG W R/W OF US-441 FOR POB, R
N 80 FT, E 300 FT TO W R/W US-44

PURVIS JUNIOR
133 NW LENTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04960-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

17317.00 1.00/

08/14/2015 DF 0.55 5,500 0 0 5,500

STANDARD
2

21,743
0

5,500
27,243
6,677
20,566

HX HB 20,566
0

27,243
0

27,243

1362/2739 4/20/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELWIA ANN CHAPPLE

 JUNIOR PURVIS

0920/0539 2/12/2001 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANNIE REE THOMAS (WID

SELWIA ANN CHAPPLE 
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2020HX Base Yr

133 NW LENTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 736 40.5768 45.45 33,451 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 704

BAS 704 100 704 20,798

UOP 40 20 8 237

UOP 120 20 24 709

864 736 21,743

BAS= W14 S31 UOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E24 N27 UOP= N4 W10 S4 E10$
W10 N4$.

BAS

14

31

24

27

10

4

UOP8

15

8

15

UOP 4

10

4

10

0

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,500


